

February 26, 2021

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that duplicate share certificates will be issued to the concerned shareholders in case no objection is received on the advertisement.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor) General Manager - Secretarial

Encl.: As above



FINANCIAL EXPRESS

JAL BOARD: GOVT, OF NCT OF DELHI F EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E&M) W&S C/N

KANHAIYA NAGAR, DELHI - 110035

Email: eecn2016@gmail.com

A; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene C NIT No 20 /EE/ER MANAGE CIN /2000

Estimated Cost	Tender processing Fee	Earnest Money	Tender ID No. & Date of Release of tender in E-Procurement Solution	Last Date/Time of receipt of tender E-Procurement Solution
I/Rate	1000.00	Rs. 91500/- (EMD exempted vide order No: DJB/ 2020-21 Misc- II(PT)/971 Dated: 23.12.2020)	2021_DJB_2005 35_1 24-Feb-2021 07.13 PM	08-Mar-21 11.30-AM
een at htt	ps://govtpro	curement.delhi.gov.in.		Sd/- (J.C.GAR FER/FAM)WAS (

State Petronet Limited

havan, Sector-11, Gandhinagar-382010 Tel.: +91-79-23268500/700 +91-79-23238506 Website: www.gspcgroup.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

.) is laying a gas grid, to facilitate gas transmission from supply points to demand centers encies for following requirements vide "single stage, three-part" bidding process.

carry out Direct Assessment of non-piggable pipelines of GSPL's gas grid

ct for refiling of Calibration gas and Gas sampling analysis at various locations of

Mechanical Maintenance & allied Works for Surat and Raikot base locations of

t NIT. Tender Documents, Bid Qualification Criteria (BOC) and Bidding Schedule on can also be viewed on GSPL Website (http://www.gspcgroup.com/GSPL/). Bidders spl.nprocure.com and all future announcement related to this tender shall be published

s: 26.02.2021@15.00 Hrs IST

ression of Interest) EOIs details shall be available on GSPL Website J) only. For mode of bid submission bidder to refer RFP document

t for refilling of Tonner/Cartridge of Printers for GSPL-Gandhinagar

ct for Logistic Service Provider For Transportation of Materials On Call Out Basis

Pipeline Intrusion Detection system for GSPL

ir carrying out Integrated Cathodic Protection (CP) & Coating Surveys for GSPL's

f Test Lead Points (TLP) For Cathodic Protection Readings

ariety Of Valve Sealants For Natural Gas Pipeline Application

r after bidding process at any stage without assigning any reason. GSPL also reserves the right its discretion, without assigning any reasons whatsoever.



CIN: L15311DL1993PLC052624

Regd. Office: 8377, Roshanara Road, Delhi-110007

Corporate Office: 1401-1411, 14th Floor,
Logix City Center, Sector-32, Noida-201301 (U.P.)
Tel.: 0120-6013232, Fax: 011-23822409

Email: dfm@dfmfoods.com, Website: www.dfmfoods.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificate(s) has/have been reported as lost/isto misplaced/not traceable and the registered holder(s) thereof/claimant(s) thereof has/have applied to the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

SL No.	Folio	Name of	Certificate	Distincti	veNo.(s)	No.of
	No.(s)	Shareholder(s)	No.(s)	From	To	Share(s)
1.	12607	Aradhana Srivastava	989	49606921	49607420	500

Any person(s) who has/ have any claim (objection in respect of these share certificate(s) should write to the Company Secretary at the address mentioned above within 10 days from the date of publication of this notice falling which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

The Public is hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in anyway with the abo

Dated: 25° February, 2021

For DFM Foods Ltd. Company Secretary

IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase-II, New Delhi - 110070 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | Phone: 011-46044220 Fax: 011-46044399 | E-mail: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd. ('Company') are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to requests received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the said Original Share Certificates (Face Value Rs.2/-) in their favour :

Folio No.	Shareholders Name	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No.(s)	No. of Shares
HML0153206	RAJESH SUREKA	Rs.10/-	33942649-33942650	386256	02
HML0040731	ASHWIN GALA	Rs.10/-	12310273-12310287	131021	15

Any person having objections to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates.

Sd/

Neerja Sharma Place: New Delhi Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer



l arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

indianexpress.com

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.



♦TheIndian**EXPRESS**



Indian Bank, a leading Public Secto Bank, is interested in:

1. Procurement, Installation and Maintenance of 3,200 Dot Matrix Printer with 3 years warranty.

Interested parties may refer Bank's Website:

https://www.indianbank.in/tenders for details.



itual Fund Asset Management Limited

(Investment Managers to LIC Mutual Fund)

CIN No: U67190MH1994PLC077858

trial Assurance Bidg. 4th Floor, Opp. Churchgate Station, Mumbai - 400 020 56016000, Toll Free No.: 1800 258 5678, Fax No.: 022-22835606 mail: service@licmf.com . Website: www.licmf.com

IOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM No. 42 of 2020-2021

of Additional Information (SAI) of LIC Mutual Fund

IC Mutual Fund Trustee Private Limited, the Trustee to LIC Mutual Fund, has

ector on the Board of LIC Mutual Fund Asset Management Ltd. ("AMC")

Investors/Unit holders that Mr. Y. Viswanatha Gowd (DIN: 09048488) has been ctor on the Board of AMC w.e.f. 24th February, 2021.

rs)	Qualification	Brief Experience			
rs)	B. Com	Managing Director & CEO – LIC Housing Finance Ltd (01.02.2021 – till date) Chief Operating Officer – LIC Housing Finance Ltd (10.12.2020 – 31.01.2021) Regional Manager, – LIC Housing Finance Ltd (29.04.2017 – 09.12.2020) Senior Divisional Manager (Dharwad), LIC of India (25.04.2016 – 29.04.2017) Senior Divisional Manager (Udupi), LIC of India (04.05.2013 – 25.04.2016)			
		 Regional Manager (PGS), Zonal Office, Hyderabad – LIC of India (20.04.2009 – 04.05.2013) 			

FORM G

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

RELEVANT PARTICULARS Name of the Corporate Debtor SHREE AMBIKA SUGARS LIMITED Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor 29th April 1988 Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered ROC - Chennai, Tamilnadu Corporate identity number/limited number identification number of corporate debtor Address of the registered office & principal El-Dorado, 5th Floor, 112, Nungambakkam High Road, Tamil Nadu – 600 034 India 18th December 2019 Date of invitation of expression 26th February 2021 Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code's available at by email at: EOLSASL@CAANURAG.COM Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 29A are available at: Available at https://ibbi.gov.in/legal-framework Also along-with detailed Invitation of Expression of Interest document Last date for receipt of expression of interes 13th March 2021 Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants 23rd March 2021 28th March 2021 Last date for submission of objections to 13. Date of issue of final list of prospective 07th April 2021

 Date of issue of information prospective resolution applicants
 Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants 28th March 2021

Manner of obtaining request for resolution plan, evaluation matrix, information memorandum and further information

Manner of submitting resolution

plans to resolution professional

Eligible Resolution Applicant may communicate with Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against serial No. 21 for obtaining RFRP, Evaluation Matrix, Information Memorandum and further information

Last date for submission of resolution plans 27th April 2021 by 18:00 Hours In electronic form to the email ID or by Speed Post or Registered Post or Courier at address JUMPNET Jump Networks Limited

CIN: L92412MH1992PLC067841 Regd. Off.: Unit No. 244-A S.V.P. Nagar Andheri (West) ibal 400053, Maharashtra, India Phone: +91 91360-95530 Email: compliance@jump.tech Website: https://www.jump.tech

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, notice is hereby given t a meeting of the Board of Director

अपर्णा पुरोहित की अग्रिम जमानत याचिका खारिज

प्रयागराज. 25 फरवरी (भाषा)।

इलाहाबाद हाई कोर्ट ने तांडव वेब सीरीज का प्रसारण

करने वाली कंपनी एमेजन प्राइम वीडियो के इंडिया ओरिजिनल्स की प्रमुख अपर्णा परोहित की अग्रिम जमानत याचिका बृहस्पतिवार को खारिज कर दी।

न्यायमूर्ति सिद्धार्थ के पीठ ने कहा, यह तथ्य सामने है कि याची ने इस देश के बहरांख्यक नागरिकों के मौलिक अधिकारों के खिलाफ एक फिल्म के प्रसारण की अनुमति देकर गैर जिम्मेदाराना कार्य किया है।

अदालत ने कहा, हमें देखने में आया है कि कई फिल्मों में हिंद

देवी-देवताओं के नाम का उपयोग किया गया है और उन्हें गलत ढंग से दिखाया गया है। यही नहीं, ऐतिहासिक और तांडव वेब सीरीज मामला पौराणिक हस्तियों की छवि भी विकृत करने के प्रयास किए

गए हैं। बहुसंख्यक समुदाय की आस्था से जुड़े नामों का उपयोग पैसा कमाने के लिए किया गया है जैसे 'गालियों की रासलीला रामलीला'। उन्होंने कहा कि हिंदी फिल्म उद्योग की यह प्रवृत्ति बढ़ रही है और यदि समय रहते इस पर अंकुश नहीं लगाया गया तो इसके भारतीय सामाजिक, धार्मिक और सांप्रदायिक स्थिति के लिए विध्वंसक परिणाम होंगे।

उत्तर प्रदेश विधान परिषद में भी पारित हुआ 'लव जिहाद' रोधी विधेयक

लखनऊ, २५ फरवरी (भाषा)।

'उत्तर प्रदेश विधि विरुद्ध धर्म सम्परिवर्तन प्रतिषेध विधेयक' विधानसभा के बाद गुरुवार को विधान परिषद में भी पारित हो गया। विधेयक में शादी समेत छल, कपट या बलपूर्वक धर्म परिवर्तन कराने को संज्ञेय अपराध बनाते हुए अधिकतम 10 साल की कैद और 50,000 रुपए जुर्माने की सजा का प्रावधान किया गया है।

सदन में भोजनावकाश के बाद शुरू हुई कार्यवाही के दौरान इस विधेयक को सदन के पटल पर रखा गया। सदन में सपा और विपक्ष के नेता अहमद हसन और कांग्रेस सदस्य दीपक सिंह ने इसमें कई खामियां गिनाते हुए इसे प्रवर समिति के पास भेजने का आग्रह किया। इसे खारिज करते हुए सभापति कुंवर मानवेंद्र सिंह ने इसे ध्वनिमत से पारित घोषित कर दिया। विधेयक पर चर्चा के दौरान सपा सदस्य शशांक यादव ने इस विधेयक की

धारा आठ और नौ को संविधान की मुल भावना के बिल्कुल विपरीत बताया। विपक्ष के नेता अहमद हसन ने कहा कि विधेयक को प्रवर समिति के पास भेजा जाए ताकि इसके हर पहलू को जांच-परख लिया जाए। प्रदेश के अल्पसंख्यक कल्याण राज्य मंत्री मोहसिन रजा ने इस कानून की जरूरत पर जोर देते हुए दलीलें पेश कीं। नेता सदन उप मुख्यमंत्री दिनेश शर्मा ने कहा कि सरकार की मंशा इस कानून का दुरुपयोग करने की कतई नहीं है।

Hero

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

्रारा गाउना प्राणित प

डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीये मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजूदा श्रेयरधारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि मूल श्रेयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध मे प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल जेयर प्रमाणपत्र (अंकित मूल्य रू. 2 / -) के एवज में हुप्लीकेट जेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती है:

फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	अंकित मूल्य	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
HML0153206	राजेश सूरेका	रु. 10/-	33942649-33942650	386256	02
HML0040731	अश्विन गाला	₹. 10/-	12310273-12310287	131021	15

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी ब्रारा डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस मुखना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 7 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी के 'सचिवीय दिर्पाटमेंट' को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच, जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेखित शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

हस्ता. / -

नीरजा शर्मा स्थानः नई दिल्ली

कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी



एचएफसीएल लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L64200HP1987PLC007466

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ८, इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स कॉम्पलेक्स, चम्बाघाट, सोलन-173213 (हिमाचल प्रदेश), दूरभाष : (+911792) 230644 फैक्स ने. : (+911792) 231902 ई-मेल : secretarial@hfd.com चेबसाइट : www.hfcl.com

सेबी परिपन्न सं. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 दिनांक 06/11/2018 तथा SEBI/HO/MIRSD/RTAMB/CIR/P/2020/236 दिनांक 02/12/2020

एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी को निम्नलिखित विवरणों के अनुसार भौतिक शेयरों के अन्तरण हेतु निवेदन प्राप्त हुआ है

फोलियो	अन्तरक	इक्विटी शेवर	विशिष्ट	अन्तरिती का
नं.	का नाम	की संख्या	नम्बर	नाम
A00286	अनिल कान्तिताल शाह	100	00368901 H 00369000	कमलेस के. शह

उपर्युक्त संदर्भित प्रस्तावित अन्तरण के संबंध में कोई दावे/आपत्ति कम्पनी तथा/अथवा आरटीए अर्थात एमसीएस शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेन्ट लिमिटेड को इस सुचना की तिथि से 30 दिनों के भीतर सुचित करनी होगी। यदि कथित निर्धारित समय-सीमा के भीतर कम्पनी तथा/अथवा कम्पनी के आरटीए को कोई दावा/आपत्ति नहीं प्राप्त होती है तो कम्पनी कथित शेयरों को बिना कोई भावी सूचना दिए श्री कमलेश के. शाह के पक्ष में अन्तरण की कार्यवाही आगे बढ़ायेगी।

यह सुचना कम्पनी की चेबसाइट http://www.hfcl.com पर भी उपलब्ध कराई जा रही है। कृते एचएफसीएल लिमिटेड

(पूर्व की हिमाचल फ्यूचरिस्टिक कम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली (मनोज बैद) वरिष्ठ वाइस-प्रेसीडेंट (कॉर्पोरेट) एवं कम्पनी सचिव तिथि: 25.02.2021

एनसीएलटी 2016 नियमों के नियम 38 के तहत प्रतिस्थापित सेवा के माध्यम से नोटिस, आदेश-V सिविल प्रक्रिया संहिता 1908 के नियम 20 साथ पढ़ित, राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि अधिकरण, नई दिल्ली में, कोर्ट ॥।

श्री गौतम मल्लिक और अन्य

बनाम रोहतास पो जेक्ट्स लिमिटेड



This is a public announcement for information purposes only and is not a prospectus announcement. Not for release, publication or distribution, directly or indirectly, outside India.

RAILTEL CORPORA

was incorporated as "RailTel Corporation of India Limited" on September 26, 2000, as Companies, N.C.T. of Delhi and Haryana. Our Company received its certificate for commencement of b registered office of our Company, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 146 of the Prospec Registered and Corporate Office: Plate - A. 6th Floor, Office Block, Tower-2, East Kidwai Nagar, Si Telephone: +91 11 2290 0600; E-mail: cs@railtelindia.com; W

OUR PROMOTER: THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, ACTING THROUGH

Our Company has filed the Prospectus with the RoC, N.C.T. of Delhi and Haryana and the Equity Shares are proposed to be listed on the B trading is expected to commence on February 26, 2021

2

T

Inci

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF 87,153,369 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED (OUR "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") THROUGH AN OFFER FOR SALE BY THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, ACTING THROUGH THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA (THE "SELLING SHAREHOLDER"), FOR CASHATA PRICE OF ₹94 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF₹84 PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE "OFFER PRICE"), AGGREGATING TO ₹8,192.42 MILLION (THE "OFFER").

THE OFFER LESS EMPLOYEE RESERVATION PORTION IS REFERRED TO AS THE NET OFFER. THE OFFER COMPRISES A NET OFFER OF 86,653,369 EQUITY SHARES AND THE EMPLOYEE RESERVATION PORTION OF 500 000 FOURTY SHARES

OFFER PRICE AND ANCHOR INVESTOR OFFER PRICE: ₹ 94 PER EQUITY SHARE OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH

THE OFFER PRICE IS 9.40 TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF EQUITY SHARES

Risks to Investors:

- The three Book Running Lead Managers associated with the Offer have handled 27 public offers in the past three years, out of which 12 Issues closed below the offer price on listing date.
- Average cost of acquisition of Equity Shares for the Selling Shareholder in Offer is ₹ 10 per Equity Share and Offer Price at upper end of the Price Band is ₹94.
- iii. Weighted average return on Net Worth for Fiscals 2020, 2019 and 2018 is 10.47%.
- iv. The P/E of Nifty Fifty as on February 9, 2021 is 41.97.

BID/OFFER PROGRAMME

BID/ OFFER OPENED ON: TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2021 BID/ OFFER CLOSED ON: THURSDAY FEBRUARY 18, 2021

ANCHOR INVESTOR BIDDING DATE WAS MONDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2021

The Offer was made in terms of Rule 19(2)(b) of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, as amended ("SCRR"), read with Regulation 31 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations"). The Öffer was made through the Book Building Process in terms of Regulation 6(1) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, wherein not more than 50% of the Net Offer was available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Qualified institutional Buyers ("QIBs") ("QIB Portion"). Our Company and the Selling Shareholder in consultation with the BRLMs, have allocated up to 60% of the QIB Portion to Anchor Investors, on a discretionary basis (the "Anchor Investor Portion"), of which onethird was reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received from domestic Mutual Funds at or above the price at which Equity Shares are allocated to Anchor Investors. Further, 5% of the QIB Portion (excluding the Anchor Investor Portion) was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Mutual Funds only and the remainder of the QIB Portion was made available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Investors), including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Offer Price. Further, not less than 15% of the Net Offer was made available for allocation on a proportionale basis to Non-Institutional Bidders and not less than 35% of the Net Offer was made available for allocation to Retail Individual Bidders in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids being received from them at or above the Offer Price. Further, up to 500,000 Equity Shares were offered for allocation on a proportionate basis to the Eligible Employees Bidding in the Employee Reservation Portion, subject to valid Bids being received from them at or above the Offer Price. All Bidders (other than Anchor Investors) were mandatorily required to participate in the Offer through the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process by providing details of their respective bank account (including UPI ID for RIBs using UPI Mechanism) wherein the Bid Amounts was blocked by the SCSBs or under the UPI Mechanism, as the case may be, to the extent of respective Bid Amounts. Anchor investors were not permitted to participate in the Anchor Investor Portion through the ASBA process. For details, see "Offer Procedure" on page 353 of the Prospectus.

The Offer received 2,142,092 applications for 2,56,53,91,515 Equity Shares resulting in 29.44 times subscription. The details of the applications received in the Offer from Retail Individual Investors, Non-Institutional Investors, Eligible Employees, Anchor Investors

nd QIBs are as under (before technical rejections):